1
1
1.2
RP-RM
R P 2 0 3 2 00 1 0 2 5
1 53 42 6 7
4 6
7

Shock absorber seals
Magnet
CODIFICATION KEY
-20 ÷ 80 °C
fi ltered air, with or without lubrication
1,5 ÷ 10 bar
Ø 16 - 20 - 25 - 32 - 40 - 50 - 63 - 80 - 100 mm
adjustable in both sides
(UNIVER Original standard supplied)
die-cast zamak (Ø 16 ÷ 25 mm), aluminium (Ø 32 ÷ 100 mm)
anodized aluminium
aluminium
acetalic resin
chromium-plated steel (standard), rolled stainless steel AISI 303
nitrile rubber (NBR)
acetalic resin
plasto-ferrite (NBR) on both sides
plasto-ferrite (standard supplied)
Bore (mm) Option
Series Type
Stroke (mm)
Version
RP = Ø 16÷63 mm UNITOP
 Compact Cylinders
RM = Ø 16÷100 mm - ISO 21287
 Compact Cylinders
Stainless steel female piston rod
Chromium-plated steel female
piston rod
Stainless steel male piston rod
Chromium-plated steel male
piston rod
Type 1 - 2 Type 3 - 4
D.A. Standard version
D.A. Through piston rod
D.A. Non-rotating guided piston rod
D.A. Non-rotating guided through piston rod
D.A. Long piston
(Ø32÷63)
S.A. Retracted piston rod
S.A. Extended piston rod
D.A. Standard version
D.A. Through piston rod
D.A. Long piston
(Ø32÷63)
S.A. Retracted piston rod
S.A. Extended piston rod
D.A. = Double acting
S.A. = Single acting
016 = Ø16
020 = Ø20
025 = Ø25
032 = Ø32
040 = Ø40
050 = Ø50
063 = Ø63
080 = Ø80 (only RM)
100 = Ø100 (only RM)
Single acting
0005-0010 (Ø16 ÷ 25 mm)       0005-0010-0015-0020-0025  (Ø32 ÷ 100 mm)